
5 weeks forecast 

 
      
Ann Hoff annmariehoff@aol.com Ranpal Gill rgill@lsst.org> Keron Watson antwatsan@gmail.com 
Linda Ames linda.s.ames@gmail.com Tim Staring tim@trsbuilders.com Kimberly  rutzkj@yahoo.com 
Yontaek Choi yontaek@hotmail.com Andrea Foster Alf45@sbcglobal.net Lauren Lewis sinister.giggle@gmail.com 
Don Edwards donemkt@aol.com Erin Provancha eepro1@yahoo.com Alen Escobedo alenescobedo@outlook.com 
Arlene Pedersen arlene@befreakingawesome.com   David Villa Dbvilla2001@gmail.com 
Muhammad Naseem moe.naseem@icloud.com Chuck Zaepfel churckz@jaaz.org   
Katrina Oase katrinaoase@gmail.com Chizim Okpara chizim@gmail.com George Ballesteros Ballesterosg07@yahoo.com 
Karyn Garvin Karyn.garvin@gmail.com Tina Pelton Tina.pelton@hotmail.com Kaitlin Graham kgraham@nuvoxpharma.com 

 
 
 

5-Week Forecast 
 

02/ 11 02/18 02/25 03/04 03/11 

THEME: Valentine’s Day Don’t cry for 
spilled milk 

National Tooth Fairly 
Day 

Caregiver Multiple Personality 

 
SPEAKER 1 

 
Tina Pelton 

 
Don Edwards 

 
Yontaek Choi 

 
Katrina Oase 

 
Karyn Garvin 

SPEAKER 2 Erin Provancha Arlene Pedersen  Kaitlin Graham New Member 
SPEAKER 3 Keron Watson David Villa  Tim Staring New member (E) Alen Escobedo 
 
EVALUATOR 1 

 
Don Edwards 

 
Yontaek Choi 

 
David Villa 

 
Erin Provancha 

 
Katrina Oase 

EVALUATOR 2 Katrina Oase Keron Watson Keron Watson Ranpal Gill Chuck Zaepfel 
EVALUATOR 3 Karyn Garvin George Ballesteros Kailtin Graham Ann Hoff Arlene Pedersen 
 
TOASTMASTER 

 
George Ballesteros 

 
Ranpal Gill 

 
Ranpal Gill 

 
Keron Watston 

 
David Villa 

 GENERAL EVAL. Arlene Pedersen Ann Hoff George Ballesteros Alen Escobedo Ranpal Gill 
TABLE TOPICS Ann Hoff Kaitlin Graham Yontaek Choi David Villa Erin Provancha 
TIMER Tim Staring Tina Pelton Katrina Oase  New member 
AH COUNTER Alen Escobedo Katrina Oase Keron Watson Yontaek Choi Kaitlin Graham 
GRAMMARIAN Katrina Oase Alen Escobedo Tina Pelton Tim Staring Keron Watson 
 
Planned Absences 

 
Linda, Ranpal, Kaitlin, 

Kim, chuck 

 
Chuck, Linda, Kim 

 
Linda, chuck, Kim 

 
Linda, chuck, Kim 

 
Linda, Kim 
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